UPSTATE

MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

2024-25 Estimated Cost of Attendance
College of Medicine - MS 3

Tuition and fees are subject to change without notice.* To determine how much to
borrow, subtract your total resources from your estimated costs. If you have health
insurance or computer purchase expenses that you would like included in your personal
budget, please contact the Financial Aid Office for assistance.

Costs Syracuse Binghamton

*Tuition NYS Resident (per year)

Non-resident (per year)

*Fees (per year)
Activities Fee
Health Services Fee
Disability Insurance
SUNY College Fee
Technology Fee
USMLE Review Fee

Books & Supplies
USMLE Step 2 CS/CK Fees
Living Expenses

Housing & Utilities

Food

Personal
Travel

Loan fees

Total costs (NYS Resident)
Total costs (Non-resident)

$45,650
$69,120

$1,234
$180
$417
$66
$50
$321
$200

$2,400
$670
$32,400
$18,000
$7,200
$3,600
$3,600
$1,987

$84,341
$107,811

$45,650
$69,120

$1,234
$180
$417
$66
$50
$321
$200

$2,400
$670
$36,600
$20,400
$7,200
$3,600
$5,400
$2,164

$88,718
$112,188
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